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PROFESSIONAL COUNTERTOP GRIDDLES

MODEL WIDTH DEPTH BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 
BTU 

SHIP WEIGHT
LBS LIST PRICE

STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
LBS

LIST 
PRICE

PSG36 36”  30 1/2”  3 90,000 400 $25,566 PSG36S 90 $2,919

PSG48 48” 30 1/2” 4 120,000 532 $31,280 PSG48S 105 $3,478

PSG60 60” 30 1/2” 5 150,000 665 $37,406 PSG60S 125 $4,329

PSG
Shown with optional stand and casters.

PROFESSIONAL COUNTERTOP
GRIDDLE
• Aeration baffles between each burner.

• Designed for high volume users and chains.

• Full stainless steel exterior.

• 304 stainless steel interior components.

• 1” highly polished abrasion resistant steel griddle plate.

• Extra large capacity grease can.

• Highly accurate digital electronic control.
• One burner every 12”

• 30,000 BTU burner

• Low profile landing edge.

• Full 4” wide grease trough.

• Full width grease chute.

GAS 
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COUNTERTOP | MANUALLY AND THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED 

IMGA-3628
MANUAL CONTROLLED GRIDDLE FEATURES
• Aeration baffles between burners spreads heat across griddle for more even heating.

• Full width rear flue distributes heat uniformly across griddle surface.

• One burner every 12” (305), rated at 30,000 BTU/hr 9KW ea. Each burner has an 
adjustable gas valve and continuous pilot for instant ignition.

• Thick ¾” (19) highly polished steel griddle plate for a wide variety of cooking 
applications. 1” (25) thick plate also available, see below.

• Full 24” (610) depth plate for more cooking surface.

• Stainless steel grease gutter 4” (102) wide.

• Large 1 gal. (3.8 L) capacity grease can with weep hole to indicate when full.
• Stainless steel front, sides and one piece rolled ledge.

4” (102) wide grease gutter and 1 gal. 
(3.8 L) grease can

MANUALLY CONTROLLED GRIDDLES
3/4” (19) HIGHLY POLISHED PLATE

1” (25) HIGHLY POLISHED PLATE
MANUALLY CONTROLLED GRIDDLES

MODEL WIDTH 
IN (MM)

DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 

BTU (KW) 
SHIP WEIGHT

(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

IMGA-2428 24” (610)  32 3/8” (822) 2 60,000 (18) (91) 200 $5,335 STAND-24 (23) 50 $1,912

IMGA-3628 36” (914) 32 3/8” (822)  3 90,000 (26) (138) 305 $7,642 STAND-36 (32) 70 $2,518

IMGA-4828 48” (1219) 32 3/8” (822) 4 120,000 (35) (163) 360 $9,968 STAND-48 (39) 85 $3,047

MODEL WIDTH 
IN (MM)

DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 

BTU (KW) 
SHIP WEIGHT

(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

IMGA-2428-1 24” (610)  32 3/8” (822) 2 60,000 (18) (116) 255 $6,316 STAND-24 (23) 50 $1,912

IMGA-3628-1 36” (914) 32 3/8” (822)  3 90,000 (26) (172) 380 $8,583 STAND-36 (32) 70 $2,518

IMGA-4828-1 48” (1219) 32 3/8” (822) 4 120,000 (35) (193) 425 $11,036 STAND-48 (39) 85 $3,047

IMGA-6028-1 60” (1524) 32 3/8” (822) 5 150,000 (44) (245) 540 $13,684 STAND-60 (48) 105 $3,732

IMGA-7228-1 72” (1829) 32 3/8” (822) 6 180,000 (53) (290) 640 $17,054 STAND-72 (62) 135 $4,417

Notes: Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.

• Grooved Griddle Top (Add “GG” to model #),add $2,317 per 12” lineal ft.
• Chrome Griddle Top (Add “CG” to model #), add $3,162 per lineal ft.

MANUALLY CONTROLLED GRIDDLE OPTIONS
• Casters for Stainless Steel Stands, set of 4 $1,099 per set.

60”, 72” and 84” (1524, 1829 and 2134) models, set of 6, $1,649 per set.

• 7” (178) deep Front Landing Ledge $395 per lineal ft.

• 9” (229) deep Front Landing Ledge $685 per lineal ft.

• Extra capacity Grease Can $651 

GAS 
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Notes: Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents.

ITG-36
THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED 
GRIDDLE FEATURES
• Thermostat maintains selected griddle temperature during peak cooking periods.

• Thick 1” (25) highly polished steel griddle plate maintains selected temperatures and 
assures quick recovery.

• Optional chrome griddle top also available.

• Aeration baffles between burners spread heat across griddle for more even heating.

• Full width rear flue distributes heat uniformly across griddle surface.

• One burner every 12” (305), rated at 30,000 BTU/hr 9KW ea. Each burner has an 
adjustable gas valve and continuous pilot for instant ignition.

• Stainless steel front, sides and one piece rolled ledge. 4” (102) chrome-plated legs included.

• Large 1 gal. (3.8 L) capacity grease can with weep hole to indicate when full.

• Stainless steel grease gutter 4” (102) wide.
• Full 24” (610) depth plate for more cooking surface.

THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED GRIDDLES

MODEL WIDTH 
IN (MM)

DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 

BTU (KW) 
SHIP WEIGHT

(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

ITG-24 24” (610)  32 3/8” (822) 2 60,000 (18) (136) 300 $8,813 STAND-24 (23) 50 $1,912

ITG-36 36” (914) 32 3/8” (822)  3 90,000 (26) (195) 430 $11,839 STAND-36 (32) 70 $2,518

ITG-48 48” (1219) 32 3/8” (822) 4 120,000 (35) (261) 575 $15,110 STAND-48 (39) 85 $3,047

ITG-60 60” (1524) 32 3/8” (822) 5 150,000 (44) (328) 725 $18,864 STAND-60 (48) 105 $3,732

ITG-72 72” (1829) 32 3/8” (822) 6 180,000 (53) (396) 875 $22,893 STAND-72 (62) 135 $4,417

THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED GRIDDLE OPTIONS

• Chrome Griddle Top (Add “CG” to model #), add $3,162 per lineal ft.

• Grooved Griddle $2,317 per lineal ft.

• Casters for Stainless Steel Stands, set of 4 $1,099 per set.
60”, 72” and 84” (1524, 1829 and 2134) models, set of 6, $1,649 per set.

• 7” (178) deep Front Landing Ledge $395 per lineal ft.

• 9” (229) deep Front Landing Ledge $685 per lineal ft.

• Extra capacity Grease Can $651  
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COUNTERTOP | GROOVED GRIDDLES

Optional rake for easily cleaning 
grooves $318.

GROOVED GRIDDLES

MODEL WIDTH 
IN (MM)

DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 

BTU (KW) 
SHIP WEIGHT

(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

IGG-24 24” (610)  32 3/8” (822) 2 60,000 (18) (145) 320 $13,664 STAND-24 (23) 50 $1,912

IGG-36 36” (914) 32 3/8” (822)  3 90,000 (26) (195) 430 $17,772 STAND-36 (32) 70 $2,518

IGG-48 48” (1219) 32 3/8” (822) 4 120,000 (35) (285) 630 $23,029 STAND-48 (39) 85 $3,047

IGG-60 60” (1524) 32 3/8” (822) 5 150,000 (44) (340) 750 $30,951 STAND-60 (48) 105 $3,732

IGG-72 72” (1829) 32 3/8” (822) 6 180,000 (53) (404) 890 $37,209 STAND-72 (62) 135 $4,417

IGG-36
THERMOSTATICALLY CONTROLLED 
GROOVE GRIDDLE FEATURES
• Thermostat maintains selected griddle temperature during peak cooking periods.

• Thick 1” (25) highly polished steel griddle plate maintains selected temperatures and 
assures quick recovery.

• Grooved griddle gives the attractive char-broiled “look” without actually char-broiling.

• Aeration baffles between burners spread heat across griddle for more even heating.

• Full width rear flue distributes heat uniformly across griddle surface.

• One burner every 12” (305), rated at 30,000 BTU/hr 9KW ea. Each burner has an 
adjustable gas valve and continuous pilot for instant ignition.

• One piece stainless steel rolled front, stainless sides and front. 4” (102) chrome-plated legs included.

• Large 1 gal. (3.8 L) capacity grease can with weep hole to indicate when full.

• Stainless steel grease gutter 4” (102) wide.
• Full 24” (610) depth plate for more cooking surface.

ISAE-36
SNAP ACTION GRIDDLE FEATURES
• Ideal for high production kitchens.

• Snap action thermostat control every 12” (305).

• Fast recovery, ±7°F temperature variance. Solid State model, has a ±2°F variance.

• For high production yields, more product per square inch

• 24,000 BTU/hr. 7KW “u” shaped burner every 12” (305) with heat diffuser plate to 
speed temperature recovery.

• Thick 1” (25) highly polished steel griddle plate maintains even temperatures and 
assures quick recovery.

• Large capacity, removable grease pan.

• Available in 24” (610), 36” (914), 48” (1219), 60” (1524) and 72” (1829) widths.

• Stainless steel grease trough, one piece rolled front, 2” (51) high splash guard 
sides and 4” (102) rear splash for easy cleaning.

• Full 24” (610) depth plate for more cooking surface.

SNAP ACTION GRIDDLES

MODEL WIDTH 
IN (MM)

DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 

BTU (KW) 
SHIP WEIGHT

(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

ISAE-24 24” (610) 30 3/8” (822) 2 48,000 (14) (140) 310 $12,509 ISAS-24 (23) 50 $1,912

ISAE-36 36” (914) 30 3/8” (822) 3 72,000 (21) (199) 440 $16,209 ISAS-36 (32) 70 $2,518

ISAE-48 48” (1219) 30 3/8” (822) 4 96,000 (28) (265) 585 $20,327 ISAS-48 (39) 85 $3,047

ISAE-60  60” (1524) 30 3/8” (822) 5 120,000 (35) (333) 735 $23,345 ISAS-60 (48) 105 $3,732

ISAE-72 72” (1829) 30 3/8” (822) 6 144,000 (42) (400) 885 $27,900 ISAS-72 (62) 135 $4,417

GAS 



68

2022 G
A

S | C
O

U
N

TER TO
P

• Increases heat retention within griddle plate to lower operating costs.

• Temperature is more evenly controlled across the griddle plate.

• Reduces flavor transfer between foods.

• Easy to clean.

OPTIONAL CHROME PLATED MIRROR FINISH24,000 Btu (7 KW) “u” shaped burner  every 12” (305), with 
heat diffuser plate to speed temperature recovery.

Aeration baffles between burners spread heat across 
griddle for more even heating.

SNAP ACTION GRIDDLE OPTIONS

SNAP ACTION GRIDDLES WITH SOLID STATE THERMOSTATS

MODEL WIDTH 
IN (MM)

DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 

BTU (KW) 
SHIP WEIGHT

(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

ISCE-24  24” (610) 30½” (775) 2 48,000 (14) (140) 310 $13,464 ISAS-24 (23) 50 $1,912

ISCE-36 36” (914) 30½” (775) 3 72,000 (21) (199) 440 $18,048 ISAS-36 (32) 70 $2,518

ISCE-48 48” (1219) 30½” (775) 4 96,000 (28) (265) 585 $22,700 ISAS-48 (39) 85 $3,047

ISCE-60  60” (1524) 30½” (775) 5 120,000 (35) (333) 735 $27,377 ISAS-60 (48) 105 $3,732

ISCE-72 72” (1829) 30½” (775) 6 144,000 (42) (400) 885 $31,608 ISAS-72 (62) 135 $4,417

• Extra capacity Grease Can $651.

• Casters for Stainless Steel Stands, set of 4 $1,099 per set.
60”, 72” and 84” (1524, 1829 and 2134) models, set of 6, $1,649 per set.

• 7” (178) deep Front Landing Ledge $395 per lineal ft.

• 9” (229) deep Front Landing Ledge $685 per lineal ft.
• Grooved Griddle Top (Add “GG” to model #),add $2,317 per 12” section.

• Chrome Griddle Top (Add “CG” to model #), add $3,162 per lineal ft.
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ITY-36
TEPPAN YAKI GRIDDLE FEATURES
• One 30,000 BTU/hr. 9KW round burner creates a “hot spot” in the 

center of the griddle - unique to this style of cooking.

• Burner has an adjustable gas valve and continuous pilot for 
instant ignition.

• Thick ¾” (19) highly polished steel griddle plate for a wide variety 
of cooking applications. Optional 1” (25) thick plate and optional 
chrome griddle top also available.

• Engineered with venting features that enable unit to be built into 
non-combustible cabinets or tables.

• Full 24” (610) depth plate for more cooking surface.

• 3½” (89) wide grease trough with one piece rolled stainless steel 
front for easy cleaning.

• Stainless steel front, sides and ledge.

• Griddle plate splash, add 8%.

• 4” (102) Legs, set of 4 $392 per set.

• Extra burner $1,880 per burner.

• Chrome Griddle Top (Add “CG” to model #), add $3,162 per lineal ft.

• Casters for stainless steel stands, set of 4, $1,099 per set
60” (1524) model, set of 6, $1,649 per set.

TEPPAN YAKI GRIDDLE OPTIONS

ITY-36
Shown with optional stand with casters.

TEPPAN YAKI GRIDDLES

MODEL WIDTH 
IN (MM)

DEPTH
IN (MM) BURNERS GAS OUTPUT 

BTU (KW) 
SHIP WEIGHT

(KG) LBS LIST PRICE
STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL SHIP WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

ITY-24 25 5/8” (651) 32 1/4” (819) 1 30,000 (9) (93) 205 $6,852 ITYS-24 (23) 50 $1,929

ITY-36 37 5/8” (956) 32 1/4” (819) 1 30,000 (9) (148) 325 $9,641 ITYS-36 (32) 70 $2,541

ITY-48 49 5/8” (1260) 32 1/4” (819) 1 30,000 (9) (204) 450 $11,776 ITYS-48 (39) 85 $3,076

ITY-60  61 5/8” (1565) 32 1/4” (819) 1 30,000 (9) (256) 565 $15,330 ITYS-60 (48) 105 $3,766

Notes: Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents. Custom side and rear splash design available, contact Imperial.

GAS 
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MODEL
OVERALL DIMENSIONS

ELEMENTS OUTPUT 
KW

SHIP 
WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST 
PRICE

STAINLESS STEEL STAND

MODEL
SHIP 

WEIGHT
(KG) LBS

LIST PRICEWIDTH DEPTH

ITG-24-E 24” (610) 31” (787) 2 8 (136) 300 $9,663 STAND-24 (23) 50 $1,912

ITG-36-E 36” (914) 31” (787) 3 12 (195) 430 $12,968 STAND-36 (32) 70 $2,518

ITG-48-E 48” (1219) 31” (787) 4 16 (261) 575 $16,562 STAND-48 (39) 85 $3,047

ITG-60-E 60” (1524) 31” (787) 5 20 (328) 725 $18,986 STAND-60 (48) 105 $3,732

ITG-72-E 72” (1829) 31” (787) 6 24 (396) 875 $25,094 STAND-72 (62) 135 $4,417

• Thermostat maintains 
selected temperature during 
peak hours.

• 4 KW serpentine elements
located under entire griddle
plate.

• Stainless steel grease gutter
is 4” (102 mm) wide.

• Grease can removes easily.

• Large 1 gal (3.8 L) capacity
grease can has a weep hole
to indicate when full.

Notes: Measurements in ( ) are metric equivalents. Depth of griddle cooking surface 24” (610). ITG-60-E and ITG-72-E have 2 J-Boxes. 

• Casters for Stainless Steel Stands, set of 4 $1,099 per set.

• Casters for 60” and 72” (1524 and 1829) Stainless Steel Stands, set 
of 6 $1,649 per set.

• Chrome Griddle Top (Add “CG” to model #), $3,162 per lineal ft.

ELECTRIC GRIDDLE OPTIONS

ELECTRICAL REQUIREMENTS
MODEL TOTAL 

KW VOLTS PHASE  AMPS

 ITG-24-E 8  208 3 29

8 240 3 25

8 *480 3 13

ITG-36-E 12 208 3 34

12 240 3 29

12 *480 3 15

ITG-48-E 16 208 3 58

16 240 3 50

16 *480 3 25

MODEL TOTAL 
KW VOLTS PHASE  

AMPS 
J-BOX 

“A”

AMPS 
J-BOX 

“B”
 ITG-60-E 20 208 3 34 29

20 240 3 29 25

20 *480 3 15 13

ITG-72-E 24 208 3 34 34

24 240 3 29 29

24 *480 3 15 15

* Additional charge.

• Thick, highly polished steel griddle plate for a wide variety of
cooking applications.

• Stainless steel grease trough and one piece
rolled front for easy cleaning.

• Full 24” (610) plate depth plate for more cooking surface.

• Stainless steel front, ledge and sides.

• 4” (102 mm) tapered stainless steel splash guard.

• 4” (102) chrome plated adjustable legs included.

• 24”, 36”, 48” models have a 1/2” (13) thick griddle plate.

• 60”, 72” models have a 3/4” (19) thick griddle plate.

GRIDDLE

ITG-36-E
Thermostatically controlled

ELECTRIC
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